Ordering Information
 Ordering Example:
Luminaire Type Material
SS - 316 Stainless Steel
SLSQ/SQ SS -
(Accessories ordered separately)
FL - Fluorescent Option 110 / 240 volt
S
316 Stainless Steel
tep Lite Square on Square in
    Accessories
CJK150
Canss
LENSSTEPF
FL
Flucan
HCL
- Cable Joint Kit
- 316 Stainless Steel Canister
- Frosted Lens
- Fluorescent Option
- Fluorescent Canister
- Hex Cell Adaptor
3.3.2
Square on Square
Cat. No. SLSQ/SQ
The Step Lite Square on Square is a Step Lite that has a second
square, frosted, glass lens recessed into the flange to provide a more
contemporary look for modern installations.
A 110/240 volt fluorescent option is available which offers excellent
light output, low energy usage and very low heat generation, this
changes the luminaire to an IP66 rating.
SLSQ/SQ - Step Lite
  Square on Square
For an alternative LED
option start at page 10.4
3”
145mm
1”
76mm
25
5¾”
Step Lite Canister
3½”
88mm
7mm
25mm
1”
63.5mm
2½”
Step Lite
COP - Copper
These diagrams refer to the Spot Lite Flange (D) only.
Standards
EN60598
IP66/IP68
UL1838
Luminaire Weight
SS 1.175kg (2lb 9oz)
Fluorescent IP66
SS 1.810kg (3lb 15oz)
Power Supply
HUNZA™ Inground or Wall Mount
Transformer: not included.
USA and Canada:
Luminaire:supplied with
MR16 GU5.3 - 20 watt lamp max.
LED - Refer sheet no. 10.4
Fluorescent
E27 - 110 / 240 volt self ballasted
lamp.
USA and Canada: